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JOYCE
HAGEVIK™

Sales Representative
“The name

BARB
LAFLECHE"

Sales Representative

878-8101
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TERESA .
MILLS-HALL* . e

Sales Representative "9

878-8101

nestied on a gorgeous, i
wooded 5 acre lol just min- l
utes from towngJhe charm, §
warmth and tra?hmml ele- i

l

~aia gance of couniry living 1S
. evident throughou!

$499 000 Barb Lafleche”

roperty with mix

Your own munlrr retreal Lovely 5 acre
s and you !l be in

frees and open sna:e Let's talk Dunqu 0
for summer. Debra Turk”
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4 De:lrp. home backs onto |

parkia@d, upgrades inClude | '

fﬁ;;&:ﬁﬂi“ :a :‘ | Is what you will be saying when you

doors. deck and quality | See this lovely country home. 1/2 acre

nm. A lovely home that's | lot, inground pool, family room 2 fire-
places, finished basement and more.

sute !0 please Barb |
Lafleche, Teresa Mills-Hall*

$159,900 :
Well decorated throughout with many
upgrades. Spacious bright bdrms., extra large
bath, 2 pc. powder rm. on main floor, walkout
to sunny deck which looks,out to parkighd, fih.
rec. rm. with heme office space, plug very
ique fireplace mantie. A nice place to Start.
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Your privale showing starts when you Orive up 10 this Custom Dudl!
home on 5 acres with pond. Open concept with soaring ceilings M 8
with flireplace, 4 bdrm with MF Study Custom Duilt kit with many
buit-ins. Cunous about where 1 is, call me o imd out

SANDY
DEL PAPA*

Sales Representative

878-8101
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ROSS
RUNNALLS " *

Associate Broker

878-8101

UNIQUE CENTURY HOME HAMLET OF CAMPBELL VILLE
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|
' SCHWABE *aa

Sales Hepreséntatwe

in he hamiet of Campbeliville, with much
of its original chaym and gcharacter. One 3
bdrm. and two 2 bdrm. aptl§j Separate

Pretty 3 bdmm. brick bungalow on 1/2
acre in the hear of the vilage, steps 1o
all amenities, nicely finished lower level

878-8101

600 sq Nt commercial building. Excellent
income |deal for user/mvestor $249, 000
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ROOM FOR THE INLAWS
Spacwous 12 room sidespit, 4 bdrms J
inlaw suite potential, family room with
woodstove. Prefty 10 acee property with

with self-contained 2 bedroom inlaw
apt $199.900

calibn with this investment property

Write off your va O

BROOKVILLE ESTATES

$324 500 One olithe nices! propertes n
the area offering fabuious views of the

urround ntryside Custom built 2 |
pond, large shed. In an excellent locahon :t;r:y‘ Inb-ud:\u hﬁu. iirgﬂ niaw apt | Th:’nkfng O! bh'yfﬂg ﬂr ‘-t3”fﬂ§7

ust north of Milton $279,000 with walkout, inground pool ' 1 et me put my 16 years of experience 1o work for )

" " BARBARA DOUG
HOWDEN *

CROWE wmva--
Associate Broker Sales Hepresentative
878-8101

Attractive custom-built raised bungalow
conveniently located near Tralaigar &
Hwy. 401 Spacious principal rooms
nicely finished lower level with F P 2
baths 1+ acre $259 000

Fully leased industrial building shows excellent retum
Property sale subject 10 severance. Please call for details.
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R £D & NORMA

PROVEAU*
Sales Representatives

878-8101

KAREN IRVINE

Sales Representative

878-8101

Market Value Appralser

] ¢ ,878-8101

On.a lot which backs onto a treed park. This

modem well-decorated home features a coz
separate L.R. with a F.P., white Hollywood style

kit. and rec. room. Close to schools.

ATTENTION FIRST TIME BUYERS

Lovely end-unit town-
house with fenced yard.
Features include: 2
baths, eat-in kitchen,
separata L.R. and fin-
ished L

Country nn}omnt Thm.:'.i bdrm bun-g.llow is just
minutes from town. This house features hardwood

flooring, recent reshingling and great front door.

_— ._ ' SUPREME LIVING
s | Set a new standard of living in this wonderful custom
31 70,000 built bungalow. Solid mahogany kit., cupboards,

Family room with fireplace, rec room and | Puifl-in appliances, sunken iiving roof with double-

| ided marble fireplace opening to dining room.
4th bdrm. on lower level. All new carpet. y - e _
0 : Ma has |
nar hangler ster bedroom has large ensuite with jacuzzi b

and much more. $389,900. Karen Irvine* ¢

Call to see this immac-
ulate 3 bdrm. sidesplit
located in a great sub-
division close to
schools and the "GO*
Station.

3 bedrcom mpumdurlcm.ﬂodmh-
;?od,-“ well, new septic bed all in 1995
alkout from basement 10 rec room.




